
California Assessment  2014-2015
Percent Meeting the Standard and Above

Fresno Unified Selma Unified

Central Unified Fowler Unified

Kings Cyn. Joint Unified Washington Unified

Sanger Unified Charters & Single School Dist.

ELA - 2014-2015 Math 2014-2015
1 Manchester Gate 94 1 Manchester Gate 89
2 Morris E. Dailey Charter 73 2 Morris E. Dailey Charter 71
3 Quail Lake Environmental Charter 70 3 Quail Lake Environmental Charter 66
4 Hallmark Charter 64 4 Forkner 55
5 Forkner 62 5 Hallmark Charter 55
6 John S. Wash Elementary 53 6 John S. Wash Elementary 48
7 Fairmont Elementary 48 7 Eaton 38
8 Riverview Elementary 47 8 William Saroyan Elementary 38
9 Bullard Talent 46 9 Lone Star Elementary 38

10 Lone Star Elementary 46 10 Sequoia Elementary 38
11 James K. Polk Elementary 45 11 Herndon-Barstow Elementary 37
12 James Garfield Elementary 44 12 Riverview Elementary 37
13 Sequoia Elementary 42 13 EBCA 36
14 Starr 41 14 River Bluff Elementary 36
15 River Bluff Elementary 41 15 Ewing 35
16 Theodore Roosevelt Elementary 41 16 Bullard Talent 34
17 Thomas Law Reed Elementary 41 17 Sunset 34
18 Gibson 40 18 James K. Polk Elementary 34
19 Norman Liddell Elementary 40 19 Ronald W. Reagan Elementary Dist. 34
20 Woodrow Wilson Elementary 40 20 Mccardle 33
21 Ronald W. Reagan Elementary Dist. 39 21 Norman Liddell Elementary 33
22 Fremont Elementary 39 22 Fairmont Elementary 32
23 Dunlap Elementary 39 23 Gibson 31
24 EBCA 37 24 Starr 31
25 Kratt 37 25 Houghton-Kearney Elementary 31
26 Herndon-Barstow Elementary 37 26 Fremont Elementary 31
27 Andrew Jackson Elementary 37 27 Ann B. Leavenworth 30
28 Madison Elementary 37 28 Madison Elementary 30
29 Malloch 36 29 James Garfield Elementary 28
30 Malaga Elementary 36 30 Silas Bartsch 28
31 Lincoln Elementary 36 31 Powers-Ginsburg 27
32 Washington Elementary 36 32 Harvest Elementary 27
33 Mccardle 35 33 Valley Preparatory Academy Charter 27
34 Eaton 34 34 Thomas Law Reed Elementary 26
35 William Saroyan Elementary 34 35 Centerville Elementary 26



36 Terry Elementary 34 36 Ronald W. Reagan Elementary 26
37 Valley Preparatory Academy Charter 34 37 American Union Elementary 26
38 Harvest Elementary 33 38 Akira Yokomi 25
39 Houghton-Kearney Elementary 33 39 Jefferson Elementary 25
40 Alvina Elementary Charter 33 40 Washington Elementary 25
41 Jefferson Elementary 33 41 Easterby 24
42 American Union Elementary 33 42 Malloch 24
43 Akira Yokomi 32 43 Malaga Elementary 24
44 Easterby 32 44 Figarden 23
45 Edith B. Storey 32 45 Ezekiel Balderas 22
46 Centerville Elementary 32 46 Kratt 22
47 Lincoln 31 47 Biola-Pershing Elementary 22
48 Silas Bartsch 31 48 John Steinbeck Elementary 22
49 Ezekiel Balderas 30 49 Andrew Jackson Elementary 22
50 Hamilton 30 50 Edith B. Storey 21
51 Ronald W. Reagan Elementary 30 51 Holland 20
52 Ann B. Leavenworth 29 52 Lowell 20
53 Powers-Ginsburg 29 53 Terry Elementary 20
54 Wishon 29 54 Theodore Roosevelt Elementary 20
55 Biola-Pershing Elementary 29 55 Alvina Elementary Charter 20
56 Indianola Elementary 29 56 Lincoln Elementary 20
57 Great Western Elementary 29 57 Lane 19
58 Figarden 28 58 Mayfair 19
59 Webster 28 59 Wishon 19
60 Sheridan Elementary 27 60 Roosevelt Elementary 19
61 Birney 26 61 Indianola Elementary 19
62 Kepler Neighborhood 26 62 Great Western Elementary 19
63 Lowell 25 63 Del Rey Elementary 19
64 Mayfair 25 64 Jackson Elementary 19
65 Eric White Elementary 25 65 Hamilton 18
66 Alta Elementary 25 66 Valley Arts And Science Academy (Vasa) 18
67 Jackson Elementary 25 67 Centennial 17
68 Aynesworth 24 68 Lincoln 17
69 Sunset 24 69 Viking 17
70 Viking 24 70 Lincoln Elementary 17
71 Del Rey Elementary 24 71 Wilson Elementary 17
72 Lincoln Elementary 24 72 Robinson 16
73 Jackson 23 73 Rowell 16
74 Lawless 23 74 Vang Pao 16
75 Roosevelt Elementary 23 75 Sheridan Elementary 16
76 Valley Arts And Science Academy (Vasa) 23 76 Dunlap Elementary 16
77 Thomas 22 77 West Fresno Elementary 16
78 David L. Greenberg 21 78 Ayer 15
79 Jefferson 21 79 Aynesworth 15
80 Lane 21 80 Birney 15
81 Robinson 21 81 Calwa 15
82 Rowell 21 82 Jefferson 15



83 Winchell 21 83 Molly S. Bakman 15
84 Mccord Elementary 21 84 Wolters 15
85 Wilson Elementary 21 85 Mckinley Elementary 15
86 Holland 20 86 Woodrow Wilson Elementary 15
87 Turner 20 87 Westside Elementary 15
88 Vinland 20 88 Lawless 14
89 Washington Colony Elementary 20 89 Norseman 14
90 Jefferson Elementary 20 90 Webster 14
91 West Fresno Elementary 20 91 Kepler Neighborhood 14
92 Burroughs 19 92 Madison Elementary 14
93 Molly S. Bakman 19 93 Alta Elementary 14
94 Wilson 19 94 Addams 13
95 John Steinbeck Elementary 19 95 Jackson 13
96 Mckinley Elementary 19 96 Pyle 13
97 Ayer 18 97 Susan B. Anthony 13
98 Del Mar 18 98 Thomas 13
99 Wolters 18 99 Vinland 13

100 Madison Elementary 18 100 West Park Elementary 13
101 West Park Elementary 18 101 Washington Colony Elementary 13
102 Centennial 17 102 Jefferson Elementary 13
103 Ericson 17 103 Burroughs 12
104 Vang Pao 17 104 David L. Greenberg 12
105 Teague Elementary 17 105 Fremont 12
106 Westside Elementary 17 106 Turner 12
107 Ewing 16 107 Winchell 12
108 Roeding 16 108 Teague Elementary 12
109 Susan B. Anthony 16 109 Del Mar 11
110 A. L. Conner Elementary 16 110 Ericson 11
111 Calwa 15 111 Kirk 11
112 Slater 15 112 Wilson 11
113 Hanh Phan Tilley Elementary 15 113 King 10
114 Addams 14 114 Miguel Hidalgo 10
115 Deborah A. Williams 14 115 Roeding 10
116 Muir 14 116 Slater 10
117 Pyle 14 117 Eric White Elementary 10
118 Fremont 13 118 Deborah A. Williams 9
119 Homan 13 119 W. E. B. Dubois Public Charter 9
120 King 13 120 A. L. Conner Elementary 9
121 Mario G. Olmos 13 121 Mccord Elementary 9
122 Norseman 13 122 Hanh Phan Tilley Elementary 8
123 Columbia 12 123 Columbia 7
124 W. E. B. Dubois Public Charter 12 124 Heaton 7
125 Kirk 11 125 Mario G. Olmos 6
126 Heaton 10 126 Homan 5
127 Miguel Hidalgo 10 127 Muir 4



California (Science) Assessment  2014-2015

Percent Meeting the Standard and Above

Fresno Unified Selma Unified

Central Unified Fowler Unified

Kings Cyn. Joint Unified Washington Unified

Sanger Unified Charters & Single School Dist.

2014 -2015 Science
1 Manchester Gate 98 36 Fairmont Elementary 45

2 Quail Lake Environmental Charter 84 37 Lincoln Elementary 45

3 Hallmark Charter 82 38 Ann B. Leavenworth 44

4 Morris E. Dailey Charter 81 39 Theodore Roosevelt Elementary 44

5 John S. Wash Elementary 81 40 Figarden 43
6 Alta Elementary 78 41 Herndon-Barstow Elementary 42

7 Malaga Elementary 75 42 Ronald W. Reagan Elementary 42

8 Akira Yokomi 73 43 Silas Bartsch 42

9 Forkner 69 44 Del Mar 41

10 Mccardle 66 45 Starr 41
11 Norman Liddell Elementary 66 46 Lone Star Elementary 40

12 River Bluff Elementary 66 47 Edith B. Storey 39
13 Great Western Elementary 66 48 Riverview Elementary 39

14 Bullard Talent 63 49 EBCA 38

15 Sequoia Elementary 59 50 Lawless 38
16 Roosevelt Elementary 55 51 James K. Polk Elementary 38

17 Wolters 54 52 William Saroyan Elementary 38

18 Centerville Elementary 54 53 Columbia 37

19 Easterby 52 54 Viking 37

20 Powers-Ginsburg 52 55 W. E. B. Dubois Public Charter 37

21 Thomas Law Reed Elementary 52 56 Madison Elementary 37

22 Eaton 51 57 Washington Elementary 37

23 Holland 50 58 Aynesworth 36

24 Sunset 50 59 Mckinley Elementary 36

25 Kratt 49 60 Gibson 35

26 Andrew Jackson Elementary 49 61 Lane 35

27 Kepler Neighborhood 48 62 Thomas 35

28 Roeding 48 63 Jefferson Elementary 35

29 Valley Preparatory Academy Charter 48 64 Sheridan Elementary 35

30 Malloch 47 65 Wilson 34
31 Fremont Elementary 47 66 John Steinbeck Elementary 34

32 Indianola Elementary 46 67 Jackson Elementary 34

33 Dunlap Elementary 46 68 Fremont 33

34 Woodrow Wilson Elementary 45 69 Pyle 33

35 Washington Colony Elementary 45 70 Wishon 33



71 Hanh Phan Tilley Elementary 33 115 West Park Elementary 16

72 Harvest Elementary 33 116 Jefferson 15

73 Hamilton 32 117 Mario G. Olmos 15

74 Webster 31 118 Norseman 15

75 Biola-Pershing Elementary 31 119 Susan B. Anthony 15

76 Ewing 30 120 Heaton 14

77 James Garfield Elementary 30 121 Jackson 14
78 West Fresno Elementary 30 122 Houghton-Kearney Elementary 13

79 A. L. Conner Elementary 30 123 Mccord Elementary 13

80 Vinland 29 124 Lincoln 10

81 Birney 28 125 Kirk 5

82 Calwa 28

83 Deborah A. Williams 28
84 Jefferson Elementary 28

85 Burroughs 27

86 Centennial 27

87 Ericson 27

88 Ezekiel Balderas 26
89 American Union Elementary 26

90 Lincoln Elementary 26

91 Lowell 25

92 Addams 24
93 Westside Elementary 24

94 Ayer 23

95 Slater 23

96 Turner 23
97 Eric White Elementary 23

98 Muir 22

99 Vang Pao 22
100 Madison Elementary 21

101 Wilson Elementary 21

102 Miguel Hidalgo 20

103 Mayfair 19
104 Teague Elementary 19

105 Terry Elementary 19

106 Valley Arts And Science Academy (Vasa)19

107 Homan 18
108 Alvina Elementary Charter 18

109 Del Rey Elementary 18

110 David L. Greenberg 17

111 Robinson 17

112 Rowell 17

113 Winchell 17

114 Molly S. Bakman 16
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